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MyToys - MyLover - User Manual
Powerful Auto-Thrusting Vibrator

The prodct s a tusting virator with a new innovatie
line: ic motor, featuring more depth, enough moving
lorgh and moro tustng power 1o Sat en's real
desire. With 7 thrusting intensities, MyLover allows an
unbelevable G-spot climax!

Features:

« Deep & strong thrusting movement

« 7 trusting spsa s

. s the C-pol when used vagial

safe siicone material with a matte coating

. Hachargeac\e
+ Splash-proof

Quick Start
o (2]

@0

Get Started

1. Charging

ompletely rhav

the vibrator Amro the included
\ hour

D ght on in ect uly Gherged

2. Operation

Tum on: Press the Q) buton for 2 seconds to switch
on the product, once the LED lights in red press @ to
start it.

Adiust speed: Press (&) or () to switcn between the
7 speed levels

Tum of: Press the () button for 2 seconds fo tum the
product off (the LEDS wil then b of)

Specification

odel No.: MT-MI-001
rial: Body-safe siicone, ABS
Size: 235mm x 35mm, 115mm (insertable lengt)

Trvusting spoeds: 7
Battery s geable 850mAH lithium batte
Qperaing A

Charging time: 2 hours

Care and Guarantee

Before and after each use, please rinse it with water and
soap (Please do n it in water)) and keep it afterwards
in oy and ool place. The product s quarantoed for |

year from of purchase. I you experience problerns,
please contact the vcv-unr you bought the product from

German

MyToys - MyLover -
Bedienungsanleitung
Kréftig stoBender Vibrator

Bei diesem Produkt handelt es sich um ener automatisch
penetrierenden Vibrator mit einem innovat Lmearmo\or
der einen gropen und kréiftigen Penetratior nr ermoglicht.

issl Men kann MylLover zu unglaublichen
en verheffen!

Merkmale:

+ Tiefe und starke Penetrationsbewegung
+ 7 Geschwindigketsstufen

-Punkt Stimulation bei vaginaler Nutzung

Weiches hautfreundiches Siikonmaterial mit matter
Oberfliche

+ Wiederaufiadbar (USB-Kabel enthatten)

« Spritzwasser geschitzt

Kurzanleitung

@0

2
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Benutzung

1. Aufladen
Fm

den Sie das Gerat komplett mit Hiffe des
migeleferon USE Ladeiabols af (dauert ca. 2 Stunden)
LEDs blinken rot: Ladevorgang |

LEDs leuchten rot: Ladevorgang g

2. Bedienung

Einschalten: Driicken Sie die @ Taste flr 2 Sekunden,
sobald the LED rot leuchtet driicken Sie die @Taste um
das Gerat zu starten

Wechsel der Geschwindigkeit: Driicken Sie| oder

um zwischen den Geschwindigkeitsstufen zu wechseln.
Ausschalten: Driicken Sie die @Tas\e 2 Sekunden lang,
um das Gerét auszuschalten (die LEDs leuchten dann nicht
mehr)

Spezifikation
ol Nr.: MT-MI-001

Mod
Meaterial: Hautfreundiches Siikon und ABS

G 236mm x Somm, T15mm (enfhrbare Lange)
Geschwindigkeltstufer

SromVersorung: wiederaufiadbare: 850mA Lithium Battere
Betriebszeit: 50 Minuten

Ladezeit: 2 Stunden

Pflege und Garantie

Vor und nach der Benutzung bitte mit Wasser und Seife
reinigen (Bitte nicht im Wasser benutzen!) Bewahren Sie das
m trockenen und kiihlen Platz auf.

jarantie betrégt ein Jahr ab Kaufdatum. QOH
ein Prob\srr‘ feststellen, kontaktieren Sie bitte den
von dem Sie das Produkt gekauft haben

Chinese
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MyToys - MyLover - Instrukcja
obstugi

Potezny wibrator z funkcja
automatycznego wysuwania

Produiiem jest wysuwaigcy sig wibrator z inowacyinym
napede liniowym, Sie 5
ksz

silg pehania, aby za
Kobiet. Z 7 r6znymi natezéniari, MyLover zapewn
niewiarygodne orgazmy, dzigki stymulacii punktu G

Cechy:

- Giseakie  sne
« 7 iyt ol
. Qbmmue pum G

+ Mighk | bezpieczny i ciaa materia sikonowy 2

powi

da akumulator

Pos
+ Odporny na zachlapania

Szybki start
(1]

DO®

Rozpocznij

1. kadowanie

Gateowicio natac vibrator za pormoca dok
dowania (iwa 1o okolo 2 godzir)

LED miga na czerwono: fadowanie

LED $wieci na czerwono: w peini naladowany

nego kabla

2. Uzytkowanie

Wigczanie: Naciénij i przytrzymaj przycisk @ przez 2
sekundy, by wiaczy product, Kiedy LED zaswieci sig na
czemwono, nacisni () by wiaczyé

Dostosowywarie prédkosei: Nacisni (28) 1ub (7) by
przstaczaé pomigdzy 7 trybami predko3o.

Wyiaczenia: Naciénij i przytrzymaj przycisk @ przez

2 sekundy, by wylaczyé product (LED sie wytaczy)

Specyfikacja

Model No.: MT-M-001

Material: bezpieczn

Wyrmiary: 206mm x
redkosci pchania: 7

qu‘d i d«(urv\u\d\ur lite "wy 850 mAH

Czas dziatania: 50 minut

Czas fadowania: 2 godziny

ciala sikon, ABS
nm, 115 mm (diugosc weuwana)

Opieka i gwarancja

Przed i po kazdym uzyoiu nalezy splukac go wodg z mydiem
@ nastepnie przechowywac w
Prociukt objety jest roczna
ancia od daty zakupu. W razie probleméw nalezy
JioniaKiouiat s 2 oStawea ZAkIONG00 ProGLIdU

Spanish

MyToys-MyLover - Manual de
usuario

Potente vibrador de empuje
automatico

El product enun vibrador de empuje con un
novedoso mol o lineal, proporcionando mayor
profundidad, una adecuada di ia de movimiento y
mayor potencia de empuje para acer los auténtice
deseos de una mujer. Con 7 intensidades de empue, jel
MyLover proporciona un increible climax para el punto G!

Caracteristicas:

P

e y profundo movimiento de empuje
locidades de empuie

S punto G al usarse por via
Meaterial de si \a suave y apto para su uso corporal
con acabado mate

Recargable

A prugba de sapicaduras

Inicio rapido

@B

@6

Primer uso

1. Carga

rgue el vibrador completamente utilizando el
cable lido (tarda unas 2 hora

iy parpad%ndu en color rojo: en carga

Luz LED de color rojo fia: carga completa

2. Funcionamiento
Encendido: Presione el rx)(dn@durame 2 segundos para
encender el aparato, Una vez que la luz LED rofa se

para comenzar

encienda, presione el botdr
Ajuste de velocidad: Presiones los botones o @Dara
alternar entre los 7 niveles de velocidad.

Apagado: Presione el bown@durawe 2 segundos para
apagar el aparato (Se apagara la luz LED)

prorum, tara algun problema, por fa
Contacto Gon 6 provesdor 0Bl que adquind el procuto.
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lo: MT-MI-001

corporal, ABS
115mm (distancia inser

je: 7
n: bateria recargable de lito

Tiempo de funcionarmiento: 50 mintos

Garantia y mantenimiento

Antes y después de cada uso, por favor, enju
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MyLover Powerful Thrusting Vibrator
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